
16/5/2017 - Parco NOVI SAD - Modena

1° Trofeo Modena Race - 2^ Tappa

  Categoria G1/Junior-Senior  (19 - 39 anni) Partecipanti:  56 

Class. N° Concorrente Squadra Ente
Punti 

Trofeo

1° 2 PAGLIACCIA ROBERTO CYKELN FCI 30

2° 3 CECCHINI MATTEO CYKELN FCI 26

3° 15 FERRONI FABIO ROMAGNA CYCLING UISP 23

4° 28 BENEVENTI ALESSANDRO TRIBOOL TEAM UISP 20

5° 25 CORSINI MAURIZIO CREVALCORESE UISP 18

6° 7 CORRADI MATTEO DLF VIRGINIA UISP 16

7° 26 MOLINARI MAICOL FACEBIKE UISP 14

8° 39 MARTUCCI FRANCESCO BACK2BACK ASD UISP 12

9° 29 MARTINELLI MAX COOPERATORI UISP 10

10° 40 SANTINI ANDREA DLF VIRGINIA UISP 9

11° 32 POLA PATRICK UISP BOLOGNA UISP 8

12° 45 CONFORTI TOMMASO M-ELITE SPORT FCI 7

13° 19 MONTANARI ENRICO DLF VIRGINIA UISP 6

14° 55 TUMINO ANDREA FBR-ELPO BIKE UISP 5

15° 27 GUERZONI DAVIDE LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO UISP 4

Traguardo volante 1^ 

volata

2^ 

volata

Punti 

Trofeo

3 CECCHINI MATTEO CYKELN FCI 7 7

18 VERRASCINA MICHELE SPORTISSIMO ACSI 7 7

26 MOLINARI MAICOL FACEBIKE UISP 3 3 6

19 MONTANARI ENRICO DLF VIRGINIA UISP 5 5

14 MURA LUIS OSVALDO ROMAGNA CYCLING UISP 5 5

27 GUERZONI DAVIDE LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO UISP 2 2

42 BENEDETTO DAVIDE CREVALCORESE UISP 2 2

51 ALESSANDRI DAVIS COOPERATORI UISP 1 1

15 FERRONI FABIO ROMAGNA CYCLING UISP 1 1



  Categoria G2/Veterani  (40 - 49 anni) Partecipanti: 81

Class. N° Concorrente Squadra Ente
Punti 

Trofeo

1° 38 RIVARA GABRIELE JOLLY WEAR ACSI 30

2° 42 GIRELLI ALESSIO JOLLY WEAR ACSI 26

3° 51 CASTIGNOLA WALTER ASD EXTREMODIMMIDISI ACSI 23

4° 27 VADALA' CRISTIAN SPORTBIKE UISP 20

5° 72 VEZZALI MICHELE GRUPPO BICI UISP 18

6° 62 MONTANARI DAVIDE SPILLA TEAM ACSI 16

7° 69 BARTOLACELLI DAVIDE ALI DORATE UISP 14

8° 7 PEDRONI DAVIDE SPORTISSIMO UISP 12

9° 1 TODESCO EMANUELE COLLI BERICI ACSI 10

10° 4 GRUZZA MARCO HORS CATEGORIE UISP 9

11° 59 BERTONI CELSO TRIBOOL TEAM UISP 8

12° 54 ZACCARIA MAURIZIO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP 7

13° 16 RIZZATELLO LUCA TEAM 95 ACSI 6

14° 9 ZORZA STEFANO ASD EXTREMODIMMIDISI ACSI 5

15° 57 RONDINI STEFANO CICLI SOPRANI UISP 4

Traguardo volante
1^ 

volata

2^ 

volata
Punti 

Trofeo

27 VADALA' CRISTIAN SPORTBIKE UISP 7 7

70 RICCOBALDI ALIOSCIA ALI DORATE UISP 2 5 7

62 MONTANARI DAVIDE SPILLA TEAM ACSI 7 7

72 VEZZALI MICHELE GRUPPO BICI UISP 5 5

4 GRUZZA MARCO HORS CATEGORIE UISP 1 3 4

41 TESSARI SIMONE ALE' CIPOLLINI FCI 3 3

59 BERTONI CELSO TRIBOOL TEAM UISP 2 2

69 BARTOLACELLI DAVIDE ALI DORATE UISP 1 1



  Categoria G3/Gentleman  (50 - 59  anni) Partecipanti: 74  

Class. N° Concorrente Squadra Ente
Punti 

Trofeo

1° 24 LANZAROTTO DAVIDE NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP 30

2° 74 STOPAZZINI FABRIZIO SPORTISSIMO ACSI 26

3° 32 ZINI LAMBERTO DLF VIRGINIA UISP 23

4° 25 LANDINI FRANCESCO SPORTISSIMO ACSI 20

5° 56 VIGHI MASSIMO FORMIGOSA ACSI 18

6° 21 CONSIGLI STEFANO SPORTBIKE UISP 16

7° 57 PETTAZZONI MARCO SPORTBIKE UISP 14

8° 27 ALBERTI FABIO IMOLA BIKE UISP 12

9° 48 REMONDI OMER BRE-FER ACSI 10

10° 22 LA SORTE TOMMASO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP 9

11° 42 PUGLIA FRANCESCO DLF VIRGINIA UISP 8

12° 53 PAROLINI ALFREDO BUTTY FCI 7

13° 37 CROCI MAURO FERRARI VELOBIKE ACSI 6

14° 33 COMANDINI CARLO PEDALE D'ORO UISP 5

15° 54 CASAGRANDE MARCO SANT LUIS CSI 4

Traguardo volante
1^ 

volata

2^ 

volata
Punti 

Trofeo

74 STOPAZZINI FABRIZIO SPORTISSIMO ACSI 7 7 14

70 BETTELLI MARCO SPORTISSIMO ACSI 5 5

57 PETTAZZONI MARCO SPORTBIKE UISP 5 5

46 GARAVINI FABRIZIO BORELLO ACSI 3 3

59 GIAROLI MARCO COOPERATORI UISP 1 2 3

68 ALDROVANDI FRANCESCO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP 3 3

66 TEBALDI GIANLUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP 2 2

20 BORGONOVO CLAUDIO SPORTBIKE UISP 1 1



  Categoria M7/SuperG A  (60 - 64 anni) Partecipanti: 24 

Class. N° Concorrente Squadra Ente
Punti 

Trofeo

1° 1 PAOLINI MAURO GS RACING UISP 30

2° 16 CROCI SILVANO FERRARI VELOBIKE ACSI 26

3° 22 ANSALONI ENIO COOPERATORI UISP 23

4° 12 SOLI MARCO SESSANTALLORA ACSI 20

5° 6 MELANDRI ROMANO LELLI BIKE UISP 18

6° 7 RONCHETTI FAUSTO STOCCHETTI ACSI 16

7° 10 PANIZZA FULVIO PONTEPOSSERO ACSI 14

8° 18 CAVALLI GIANFRANCO FORMIGOSA ACSI 12

9° 20 BOVOLENTA ARNALDO CASA RANGONE UISP 10

10° 11 MACELLARI ROSSANO BASTIA CSAIN 9

11° 13 GUASTADINI MAURIZIO ALI DORATE UISP 8

12° 17 ZANI ALBERTO INQUBO BIKE UISP 7

13° 4 MAFFEZZOLI IVANO FERRARI VELOBIKE ACSI 6

14° 9 ZANNONI CLAUDIO TEAM 95 ACSI 5

15° 14 MARIUZZO FABRIZIO BERTOLDI UISP 4

  Categoria M8/SuperG B  (65 anni ed oltre) Partecipanti: 18

Class. N° Concorrente Squadra Ente
Punti 

Trofeo

1° 99 DALSANT DINO ROTALIANO ACSI 30

2° 84 BRUNI SERAFINO STEMAX ACSI 26

3° 95 PE' PAOLO COOPERATORI UISP 23

4° 98 LIPPARINI GIULIANO STEMAX ACSI 20

5° 100 GALLARANI GIORGIO FAENZA TEAM UISP 18

6° 87 MARMIROLI CLAUDIO BIKE TRAVAGLIATO ACSI 16

7° 96 BENDONI ERMANNO STOCCHETTI ACSI 14

8° 94 ORSI MARCO UISP BOLOGNA UISP 12

9° 90 PRIVA ROMANO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP 10

10° 86 BEGHELLI RENATO BERTOLDI UISP 9

11° 88 BERTOLINI DOMENICO COOPERATORI UISP 8

12° 93 FERRARI ANGELO VELO CLUB VALERA ACSI 7

13° 89 CAMPANI EROS STOCCHETTI ACSI 6

14° 85 CAVICCHI FULVIO GIERRE ACSI 5

15° 97 ROVERSI BENITO PED. POGGESE ACSI 4

  Categoria DONNE (Unica) Partecipanti: 6  

Class. N° Concorrente Squadra Ente
Punti 

Trofeo

1° 297 ZINI VALENTINA STEMAX ACSI 30

2° 300 LEVRATTI PAOLA TEAM 9 UISP 26

3° 299 BORTOLOTTO FEDERICA SPORTISSIMO UISP 23

4° 298 KASPERKIEVICZ RENATA GOVONI UISP 20

5° 295 GIANNI ERIKA BIKEXP UISP 18

6° 296 MARMIROLI MICHELA AUTOBERETTA ACSI 16

Traguardo volante M7 + M8 + Donne
1^ 

volata

2^ 

volata
Punti 

Trofeo

6 MELANDRI ROMANO LELLI BIKE UISP 3 7 10

95 PE' PAOLO COOPERATORI UISP 7 7

98 LIPPARINI GIULIANO STEMAX ACSI 5 5

12 SOLI MARCO SESSANTALLORA ACSI 5 5

15 MOLINARI MAURO STEMAX ACSI 3 3

22 ANSALONI ENIO COOPERATORI UISP 2 2

16 CROCI SILVANO FERRARI VELOBIKE ACSI 2 2

4 MAFFEZZOLI IVANO FERRARI VELOBIKE ACSI 1 1

10 PANIZZA FULVIO PONTEPOSSERO ACSI 1 1


